Athlete Awards

All Awards

02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/18/2025
02/18/2025
02/11/2025
02/11/2025
02/04/2025
02/04/2025
01/28/2025
01/28/2025
01/21/2025
01/21/2025
12/17/2024
12/17/2024
12/10/2024

12/10/2024

v All Seasons

Trent Beseth
Grant Nelson
Max Albertson
Tyler Smith
Trent Beseth
Jacob Parent
Jackson McDowell
Grant Nelson
Trent Beseth
Landen Liu
Trent Beseth
Lars Dewall
Trent Beseth
Noah Kubicek
Soren Kaster

Ignatius Fitzgerald

v All Sports

Men's Indoor Track & Field
Men's Indoor Track & Field
Men's Indoor Track & Field
Men's Indoor Track & Field
Men's Indoor Track & Field
Men's Indoor Track & Field
Men's Indoor Track & Field
Men's Indoor Track & Field
Men's Indoor Track & Field
Men's Indoor Track & Field
Men's Indoor Track & Field
Men's Indoor Track & Field
Men's Indoor Track & Field
Men's Indoor Track & Field
Men's Indoor Track & Field

Men'’s Indoor Track & Field

v All Schools

The College of St. Scholastica
Bethel University

St. Olaf College

Gustavus Adolphus College
The College of St. Scholastica
Bethel University

Saint John's University

Bethel University

The College of St. Scholastica
Bethel University

The College of St. Scholastica
The College of St. Scholastica
The College of St. Scholastica
The College of St. Scholastica
Carleton College

St. Olaf College


https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1402
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1401
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1386
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1385
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1370
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1369
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1352
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1351
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1334
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1333
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1318
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1317
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1282
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1281
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1272
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1271

