## **Athlete Awards**

All Awards	<b>∨</b> GO All Seasons	✓ GO All Sports	✓ ( All Schools ✓ G
DATE	ATHLETE	SPORT	SCHOOL
02/25/2025	Trent Beseth	Men's Indoor Track & Field	The College of St. Scholastica
02/25/2025	Grant Nelson	Men's Indoor Track & Field	Bethel University
02/18/2025	Max Albertson	Men's Indoor Track & Field	St. Olaf College
02/18/2025	Tyler Smith	Men's Indoor Track & Field	Gustavus Adolphus College
02/11/2025	Trent Beseth	Men's Indoor Track & Field	The College of St. Scholastica
02/11/2025	Jacob Parent	Men's Indoor Track & Field	Bethel University
02/04/2025	Jackson McDowell	Men's Indoor Track & Field	Saint John's University
02/04/2025	Grant Nelson	Men's Indoor Track & Field	Bethel University
01/28/2025	Trent Beseth	Men's Indoor Track & Field	The College of St. Scholastica
01/28/2025	Landen Liu	Men's Indoor Track & Field	Bethel University
01/21/2025	Trent Beseth	Men's Indoor Track & Field	The College of St. Scholastica
01/21/2025	Lars Dewall	Men's Indoor Track & Field	The College of St. Scholastica
12/17/2024	Trent Beseth	Men's Indoor Track & Field	The College of St. Scholastica
12/17/2024	Noah Kubicek	Men's Indoor Track & Field	The College of St. Scholastica
12/10/2024	Soren Kaster	Men's Indoor Track & Field	Carleton College
12/10/2024	<u>Ignatius Fitzgerald</u>	Men's Indoor Track & Field	St. Olaf College